線心数
No. of cores サイズ
Size
（AWG）
構成
Construction
（本/mm）
導　体

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 21815
300V
80℃
UL 758
Horizonal
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
300V
80℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
FT2 RoHS
識別　　Identification
表面印字　　Surface marking
CLｰSTR MV HF TAIYO E67647        AWM 21815 80℃ 300V         AWM ⅡA/B 80℃ 300V FT2
販売標準長 Standard sales length
100m 100m
※上記UL、CSA規格の耐電圧試験の他に2000V/5分間の試験に
　適合しています。
※The test of 2000V/5 minute besides the withstand
voltage test on above mentioned UL standard and the
CSA standard is applied.
耐油性 Oil resistance
※表中A～Cは下記特性を表します。
A ： 実用上全く問題がない。
B ： 劣化もわずかで実用上ほとんど問題がない。
C ： ある程度劣化し、使用できない場合がある。
※A～C in the table indicate the characteris-
tics below.
A:There is no problem on practical use at all.
B:Deterioration slightly no problem almost on
practical use.
C:It is sometimes deteriorated to some degree,
and not possible to use it.
潤滑油
Lubricating oil
作動油
Hydraulic oil
CBBCA C
グリース
Grease

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 21815
300V
80℃
UL 758
Horizonal
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
300V
80℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
FT2 RoHS
識別　　Identification
表面印字　　Surface marking
CLｰSTR MV HF TAIYO E67647        AWM 21815 80℃ 300V         AWM ⅡA/B 80℃ 300V FT2
販売標準長 Standard sales length
100m 100m
※上記UL、CSA規格の耐電圧試験の他に2000V/5分間の試験に
　適合しています。
※The test of 2000V/5 minute besides the withstand
voltage test on above mentioned UL standard and the
CSA standard is applied.
耐油性 Oil resistance
※表中A～Cは下記特性を表します。
A ： 実用上全く問題がない。
B ： 劣化もわずかで実用上ほとんど問題がない。
C ： ある程度劣化し、使用できない場合がある。
※A～C in the table indicate the characteris-
tics below.
A:There is no problem on practical use at all.
B:Deterioration slightly no problem almost on
practical use.
C:It is sometimes deteriorated to some degree,
and not possible to use it.
潤滑油
Lubricating oil
作動油
Hydraulic oil
CBBCA C
グリース
Grease